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2013-2014 Virtual Challenge Meet #2 - November 16th Results

Science - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District
Grade

Level
Score

Tie

Breaker
Biology Chemistry Physics

1 Allison Gant Argyle HS 3A 10 12 298 98.0 114 94 90

2 Ross Coker Argyle HS 3A 10 11 296 91.0 80 96 120

3 Hugh Devine Argyle HS 3A 10 11 252 88.0 76 74 102

4 Jessica Portales Argyle HS 3A 10 11 194 87.0 84 80 30

5
Matthew
Hayden

Argyle HS 3A 10 12 188 72.0 88 66 34

6
Haylee
Whitworth

Argyle HS 3A 10 12 136 72.0 70 34 32

7 Peter Baxter
Liberty Hill
HS

3A 8 11 132 68.0 70 50 12

8
Matthew

Kimball

Brook Hill

HS
3A 1 11 132 33.3 40 16 76

9 Jared Moon
Burkburnett

HS
3A 5 12 126 72.7 70 50 6

10
Clayton
Luckadoo

Liberty Hill
HS

3A 8 10 124 71.0 74 24 26

11 Samantha Rider Argyle HS 3A 10 11 124 62.0 64 40 20

12 Isaac Eastman
Liberty Hill
HS

3A 8 11 120 72.0 50 58 12

13 Jake Martin
Liberty Hill
HS

3A 8 11 120 67.0 18 64 38
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14 Nathan
Burroughs

Glen Rose
HS

3A 7 12 112 75.0 36 58 18

15
Logan
Hageman

Liberty Hill
HS

3A 8 11 112 69.0 66 50 -4

16 Noor Alsayyad
Abilene

Wylie HS
3A 4 12 110 55.6 58 38 14

17 Jailene Lopez
Burkburnett
HS

3A 5 11 108 70.0 54 54 0

18
Denver

Luckadoo

Liberty Hill

HS
3A 8 12 106 63.0 36 26 44

19 Colby Corsaut
Burkburnett
HS

3A 5 11 96 67.9 64 32 0

20
Max

McWhorter
Argyle HS 3A 10 9 94 94.0 58 18 18

21 Robbie Serrano
Glen Rose
HS

3A 7 12 94 65.5 32 40 22

22 Bo Miller
Liberty Hill

HS
3A 8 11 92 61.0 34 24 34

23 Wei Lin
Brook Hill
HS

3A 1 12 92 53.8 44 18 30

24 Tyler Sanders Sanger HS 3A 9 12 88 58 18 12

25
Dylan

Throckmorton

Liberty Hill

HS
3A 8 12 86 62.0 42 26 18

26 Ricky Pool Argyle HS 3A 10 12 86 58.0 20 36 30

27 Zach Fargo Sanger HS 3A 9 11 82 46 36

28 Logan Watkins
Needville
HS

3A 25 12 78 71.4 48 14 16

29
Zach

Argyle HS 3A 10 10 78 59.0 42 18 18
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Schermerhorn

30
Kierstin
Bradley

Sanger HS 3A 9 11 76 64 12

31 Cowboy Xie
Brook Hill
HS

3A 1 11 72 38.3 40 24 8

32 James Hardy
Liberty Hill
HS

3A 8 12 70 52.0 48 20 2

33
Erik van

Assendelft

Glen Rose

HS
3A 7 12 68 63.6 34 36 -2

34 Corina Badillo Kaufman HS 3A 14 12 66 62 6 -2

35 Chris Foreman
Lampasas

HS
3A 8 11 62 62.0 30 10 22

36
Madison
Wempe

Nolan
Catholic HS

3A 33 12 62 47.0 26 38 -2

37
Andrew
Wallace

Gatesville 3A 8 11 62 0.0 28 32 2

38
Nathan
Berryhill

Lampasas
HS

3A 8 11 60 60.0 36 24 0

39 Jett Monroe Argyle HS 3A 10 11 58 58.0 32 18 8

40 Nikki Evans
Brook Hill
HS

3A 1 12 58 40.4 40 24 -6

41
Kody

Anderson

Burkburnett

HS 3A 5 11 56 54.2 28 28 0

42
Landon

Sommerfeld Gatesville 3A 8 11 56 0.0 34 26 -4

42
Augusta
Johnson

Gatesville 3A 8 11 56 0.0 38 12 6

44 Kirsten Reding Andrews HS 3A 2 12 56 40 16 0
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45 Chance Bergen Needville
HS

3A 25 10 54 64.7 42 12 0

46
Courtney
Moran

Hirschi HS 3A 5 11 54 52.0 28 14 12

47
Benjamin
Griffin

Andrews HS 3A 2 10 54 34 20 0

48 Savion Lee Hirschi HS 3A 5 12 52 61.1 10 18 24

49 Victoria Roman Andrews HS 3A 2 12 50 36 14 0

50 Macee Murray Andrews HS 3A 2 10 50 26 24 0

51 ESteban Lopez Andrews HS 3A 2 10 50 28 24 -2

52 Dylan Gallegos Andrews HS 3A 2 10 50 40 12 -2

53 Mallary Daniels
Glen Rose
HS

3A 7 9 48 100.0 36 12 0

54
Francisco
Azares

Lampasas
HS

3A 8 11 48 48.0 24 20 4

55
Desarae

Zamora
Andrews HS 3A 2 10 48 40 8 0

56 Sarah Johnson
Liberty Hill
HS

3A 8 10 46 52.0 30 14 2

57 Daniel Snow
Groesbeck
HS

3A 19 9 46 0.0 36 4 6

58
Daniel
Monzingo

Kaufman HS 3A 14 11 46 30 8 8

59 Eric Lopez Andrews HS 3A 2 10 46 38 10 -2

60 Hillary Sykes
Burkburnett
HS

3A 5 12 42 60.0 36 6 0

61 Jennifer Joss
Burkburnett
HS

3A 5 11 42 55.6 18 24 0
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62 Justin Potter Glen Rose
HS

3A 7 12 42 52.6 18 20 4

63 Tyler Anderson
Lampasas
HS

3A 8 12 42 42.0 30 2 10

64 Evan Moore Aubrey HS 3A 10 12 42 30 10 2

65 Idania Carranza Aubrey HS 3A 10 11 42 28 14 0

66
Anna
Valenzuela Andrews HS 3A 2 12 42 36 8 -2

67 Justin Clark Argyle HS 3A 10 9 40 69.0 24 16 0

68 Josh Block Argyle HS 3A 10 9 40 56.0 40 0 0

69 John Bramlet Kaufman HS 3A 14 9 40 28 12 0

70
Tony
Hernandez

Andrews HS 3A 2 12 40 48 8 -16

71 Carson Ham
Kennedale
HS

3A 6 9 40 38 2

72 Marco Valdez
Needville
HS

3A 25 10 38 77.8 36 2 0

73 Cody Gray
Iowa Park
HS

3A 5 9 38 53.0 28 2 8

74 Trey Reeves
Navasota
HS

3A 18 12 38 24 14

75
Abraham
Renteria

Andrews HS 3A 2 12 38 14 6 18

76 Austin Rivera
Lampasas

HS
3A 8 10 36 36.0 28 8 0

77 Bobby Kubos
La Grange
HS

3A 26 9 36 36

78 Jace Cordell Andrews HS 3A 2 9 36 26 10 0
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79
Mikenzi
Schulze

Andrews HS 3A 2 11 36 12 22 2

80
Robert
Morgette

Andrews HS 3A 2 12 36 24 14 -2

81 John Weishuhn
La Grange
HS

3A 26 9 34 16 18

82 Brett Hull Kaufman HS 3A 14 9 34 22 12 0

83
Kaitlyn
Wofford

Aubrey HS 3A 10 9 34 34 2 -2

84 Zach Grant Argyle HS 3A 10 9 32 75.0 26 6 0

85 Cameron Blake Hirschi HS 3A 5 10 32 40.9 18 4 10

86
Jessica
Anderson

Nolan
Catholic HS

3A 33 12 32 39.0 28 2 2

87 Macey Dilley Gatesville 3A 8 11 32 0.0 10 22 0

88 Rylee Ortiz Andrews HS 3A 2 12 32 32

89 Jordan Wright Andrews HS 3A 2 10 32 32 0 0

90 Cody Falcon Andrews HS 3A 2 12 32 30 4 -2

91 Michael Waters Andrews HS 3A 2 10 32 20 12 0

92 Mareli Sanchez Andrews HS 3A 2 12 32 32 8 -8

93 Gary Aaron
Lampasas
HS

3A 8 10 30 30.0 20 10 0

93 Ryan Cruz
Lampasas
HS

3A 8 10 30 30.0 -4 12 22

95 Jaiden Johnson Gatesville 3A 8 11 30 0.0 14 16 0

96
Angelica

Infante
Andrews HS 3A 2 12 30 -4 18 16

97
Rosalinda

Vazquez
Andrews HS 3A 2 12 30 24 6 0
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98 Taylor Bailey Andrews HS 3A 2 10 30 18 12 0

99
Lauren
Kasinger

Andrews HS 3A 2 11 30 28 2 0

100 Sergio Ruiz
Needville
HS

3A 25 11 28 50.0 8 16 4

101 Lexi Hall Gatesville 3A 8 11 28 0.0 12 16 0

102 Ryan Rowlett Andrews HS 3A 2 12 28 18 -2 12

103 Jeffrey Harris
Glen Rose
HS

3A 7 12 26 42.1 16 6 4

104 Clair Padgett Gatesville 3A 8 9 26 0.0 16 4 6

105
Joshua
Thompson

Hirschi HS 3A 5 12 24 38.0 14 4 6

106
Michael Van
Meter

Groesbeck
HS

3A 19 9 24 0.0 18 6 0

107
Rosalinda
Vasquez

Andrews HS 3A 2 12 24 24

108 Colton Duty
Needville
HS

3A 25 11 22 46.0 16 2 4

109 Raley Roberts Gatesville 3A 8 11 22 0.0 18 8 -4

110 Son Nguyen
Kennedale
HS

3A 6 10 22 16 6

111 Sarah de Groot Andrews HS 3A 2 12 22 24 -2

112 Brianna Poe Gatesville 3A 8 11 20 0.0 22 -2 0

113 Sara Vasquez
Kennedale
HS

3A 6 9 20 16 4

114
Samantha
Randolph

Kennedale
HS

3A 6 10 20 22 -2

Navasota
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115 Jesus Vigil HS 3A 18 9 18 8 10 0

116
Danielle
Pushala

Aubrey HS 3A 10 9 18 16 -2 4

117 Corinna Lyon Gatesville 3A 8 11 16 0.0 12 6 -2

117 Thy Tran Gatesville 3A 8 11 16 0.0 14 4 -2

119
Katherine

Taggart

Iowa Park

HS
3A 5 10 14 32.0 24 -10 0

120
Anthony
Montes

Lampasas
HS

3A 8 10 14 14.0 12 4 -2

121 Evan Edmiston Gatesville 3A 8 11 14 0.0 8 6 0

121 Lauren Aslin Gatesville 3A 8 11 14 0.0 16 0 -2

123 Elizabeth Price
Navasota

HS
3A 18 11 13 3 10

124
Garrett
Kubenka

Needville
HS

3A 25 9 12 100.0 6 6 0

125
Nikolay

Kuzminas

Groesbeck

HS
3A 19 10 12 0.0 6 6 0

126 Jennifer Kerner Argyle HS 3A 10 9 10 43.0 10 0 0

127 Chantz Graff Argyle HS 3A 10 9 10 28.0 20 -8 -2

128 Justin Hoover Gatesville 3A 8 11 10 0.0 12 0 -2

129
Brittany
Flusche

Groesbeck
HS

3A 19 9 8 0.0 10 -2 0

130 Ashleigh Berry Aubrey HS 3A 10 9 8 22 -6 -8

131 Brixton Carson
Iowa Park

HS
3A 5 9 6 30.8 -2 8 0

132
Perri Chastain-

Howley

Kennedale

HS
3A 6 10 6 10 -2 -2
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133 Sierra Albanesi Argyle HS 3A 10 9 4 50.0 4 0 0

134 Nathan Davis
Iowa Park

HS
3A 5 12 4 19.0 -2 6 0

135 Marc Williams
Kennedale

HS
3A 6 9 0 -8 8 0

136
Madison

Schulze

Kennedale

HS
3A 6 11 0 0

137 Jaicee Schuler Aubrey HS 3A 10 11 -2 -8 2 4

138 Hina Ajaz
Kennedale

HS
3A 6 12 -2 -4 2

139 Jamie Madison
Groesbeck
HS

3A 19 12 -6 0.0 0 -4 -2

140 Jayden Nowak Aubrey HS 3A 10 9 -6 -22 8 8

141 Micki Harris Gatesville 3A 8 12 -20 0.0 -2 -18 0

Biology - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Allison Gant Argyle HS 3A 10 12 114 298.0

2 Matthew Hayden Argyle HS 3A 10 12 88 188.0

3 Jessica Portales Argyle HS 3A 10 11 84 194.0

4 Ross Coker Argyle HS 3A 10 11 80 296.0

5 Hugh Devine Argyle HS 3A 10 11 76 252.0

6 Clayton Luckadoo Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 10 74 124.0

7 Haylee Whitworth Argyle HS 3A 10 12 70 136.0

8 Peter Baxter Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 11 70 132.0

9 Jared Moon Burkburnett HS 3A 5 12 70 126.0
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10 Logan Hageman Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 11 66 112.0

11 Samantha Rider Argyle HS 3A 10 11 64 124.0

12 Colby Corsaut Burkburnett HS 3A 5 11 64 96.0

13 Kierstin Bradley Sanger HS 3A 9 11 64 76.0

14 Corina Badillo Kaufman HS 3A 14 12 62 66.0

15 Noor Alsayyad Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 12 58 110.0

16 Max McWhorter Argyle HS 3A 10 9 58 94.0

17 Tyler Sanders Sanger HS 3A 9 12 58 88.0

18 Jailene Lopez Burkburnett HS 3A 5 11 54 108.0

19 Isaac Eastman Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 11 50 120.0

20 Logan Watkins Needville HS 3A 25 12 48 78.0

21 James Hardy Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 12 48 70.0

22 Tony Hernandez Andrews HS 3A 2 12 48 40.0

23 Zach Fargo Sanger HS 3A 9 11 46 82.0

24 Wei Lin Brook Hill HS 3A 1 12 44 92.0

25 Dylan Throckmorton Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 12 42 86.0

26 Zach Schermerhorn Argyle HS 3A 10 10 42 78.0

27 Chance Bergen Needville HS 3A 25 10 42 54.0

28 Matthew Kimball Brook Hill HS 3A 1 11 40 132.0

29 Cowboy Xie Brook Hill HS 3A 1 11 40 72.0

30 Nikki Evans Brook Hill HS 3A 1 12 40 58.0

31 Kirsten Reding Andrews HS 3A 2 12 40 56.0

32 Dylan Gallegos Andrews HS 3A 2 10 40 50.0

33 Desarae Zamora Andrews HS 3A 2 10 40 48.0

34 Josh Block Argyle HS 3A 10 9 40 40.0
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35 Augusta Johnson Gatesville 3A 8 11 38 56.0

36 Eric Lopez Andrews HS 3A 2 10 38 46.0

37 Carson Ham Kennedale HS 3A 6 9 38 40.0

38 Nathan Burroughs Glen Rose HS 3A 7 12 36 112.0

39 Denver Luckadoo Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 12 36 106.0

40 Nathan Berryhill Lampasas HS 3A 8 11 36 60.0

41 Victoria Roman Andrews HS 3A 2 12 36 50.0

42 Mallary Daniels Glen Rose HS 3A 7 9 36 48.0

43 Daniel Snow Groesbeck HS 3A 19 9 36 46.0

44 Anna Valenzuela Andrews HS 3A 2 12 36 42.0

44 Hillary Sykes Burkburnett HS 3A 5 12 36 42.0

46 Marco Valdez Needville HS 3A 25 10 36 38.0

47 Bobby Kubos La Grange HS 3A 26 9 36 36.0

48 Bo Miller Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 11 34 92.0

49 Erik van Assendelft Glen Rose HS 3A 7 12 34 68.0

50 Landon Sommerfeld Gatesville 3A 8 11 34 56.0

51 Benjamin Griffin Andrews HS 3A 2 10 34 54.0

52 Kaitlyn Wofford Aubrey HS 3A 10 9 34 34.0

53 Robbie Serrano Glen Rose HS 3A 7 12 32 94.0

54 Jett Monroe Argyle HS 3A 10 11 32 58.0

55 Rylee Ortiz Andrews HS 3A 2 12 32 32.0

55 Jordan Wright Andrews HS 3A 2 10 32 32.0

55 Mareli Sanchez Andrews HS 3A 2 12 32 32.0

58 Chris Foreman Lampasas HS 3A 8 11 30 62.0

59 Daniel Monzingo Kaufman HS 3A 14 11 30 46.0
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59 Sarah Johnson Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 10 30 46.0

61 Evan Moore Aubrey HS 3A 10 12 30 42.0

61 Tyler Anderson Lampasas HS 3A 8 12 30 42.0

63 Cody Falcon Andrews HS 3A 2 12 30 32.0

64 Andrew Wallace Gatesville 3A 8 11 28 62.0

65 Kody Anderson Burkburnett HS 3A 5 11 28 56.0

66 Courtney Moran Hirschi HS 3A 5 11 28 54.0

67 ESteban Lopez Andrews HS 3A 2 10 28 50.0

68 Idania Carranza Aubrey HS 3A 10 11 28 42.0

69 John Bramlet Kaufman HS 3A 14 9 28 40.0

70 Cody Gray Iowa Park HS 3A 5 9 28 38.0

71 Austin Rivera Lampasas HS 3A 8 10 28 36.0

72 Jessica Anderson Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 12 28 32.0

73 Lauren Kasinger Andrews HS 3A 2 11 28 30.0

74 Madison Wempe Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 12 26 62.0

75 Macee Murray Andrews HS 3A 2 10 26 50.0

76 Jace Cordell Andrews HS 3A 2 9 26 36.0

77 Zach Grant Argyle HS 3A 10 9 26 32.0

78 Francisco Azares Lampasas HS 3A 8 11 24 48.0

79 Justin Clark Argyle HS 3A 10 9 24 40.0

80 Trey Reeves Navasota HS 3A 18 12 24 38.0

81 Robert Morgette Andrews HS 3A 2 12 24 36.0

82 Rosalinda Vazquez Andrews HS 3A 2 12 24 30.0

83 Rosalinda Vasquez Andrews HS 3A 2 12 24 24.0

84 Sarah de Groot Andrews HS 3A 2 12 24 22.0
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85 Katherine Taggart Iowa Park HS 3A 5 10 24 14.0

86 Brett Hull Kaufman HS 3A 14 9 22 34.0

87 Brianna Poe Gatesville 3A 8 11 22 20.0

87 Samantha Randolph Kennedale HS 3A 6 10 22 20.0

89 Ashleigh Berry Aubrey HS 3A 10 9 22 8.0

90 Ricky Pool Argyle HS 3A 10 12 20 86.0

91 Michael Waters Andrews HS 3A 2 10 20 32.0

92 Gary Aaron Lampasas HS 3A 8 10 20 30.0

93 Chantz Graff Argyle HS 3A 10 9 20 10.0

94 Jake Martin Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 11 18 120.0

95 Justin Potter Glen Rose HS 3A 7 12 18 42.0

95 Jennifer Joss Burkburnett HS 3A 5 11 18 42.0

97 Cameron Blake Hirschi HS 3A 5 10 18 32.0

98 Taylor Bailey Andrews HS 3A 2 10 18 30.0

99 Ryan Rowlett Andrews HS 3A 2 12 18 28.0

100 Michael Van Meter Groesbeck HS 3A 19 9 18 24.0

101 Raley Roberts Gatesville 3A 8 11 18 22.0

102 John Weishuhn La Grange HS 3A 26 9 16 34.0

103 Jeffrey Harris Glen Rose HS 3A 7 12 16 26.0

103 Clair Padgett Gatesville 3A 8 9 16 26.0

105 Son Nguyen Kennedale HS 3A 6 10 16 22.0

105 Colton Duty Needville HS 3A 25 11 16 22.0

107 Sara Vasquez Kennedale HS 3A 6 9 16 20.0

108 Danielle Pushala Aubrey HS 3A 10 9 16 18.0

109 Lauren Aslin Gatesville 3A 8 11 16 14.0
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110 Abraham Renteria Andrews HS 3A 2 12 14 38.0

111 Jaiden Johnson Gatesville 3A 8 11 14 30.0

112 Joshua Thompson Hirschi HS 3A 5 12 14 24.0

113 Thy Tran Gatesville 3A 8 11 14 16.0

114 Mikenzi Schulze Andrews HS 3A 2 11 12 36.0

115 Lexi Hall Gatesville 3A 8 11 12 28.0

116 Corinna Lyon Gatesville 3A 8 11 12 16.0

117 Anthony Montes Lampasas HS 3A 8 10 12 14.0

118 Justin Hoover Gatesville 3A 8 11 12 10.0

119 Savion Lee Hirschi HS 3A 5 12 10 52.0

120 Macey Dilley Gatesville 3A 8 11 10 32.0

121 Jennifer Kerner Argyle HS 3A 10 9 10 10.0

122 Brittany Flusche Groesbeck HS 3A 19 9 10 8.0

123 Perri Chastain-Howley Kennedale HS 3A 6 10 10 6.0

124 Sergio Ruiz Needville HS 3A 25 11 8 28.0

125 Jesus Vigil Navasota HS 3A 18 9 8 18.0

126 Evan Edmiston Gatesville 3A 8 11 8 14.0

127 Nikolay Kuzminas Groesbeck HS 3A 19 10 6 12.0

127 Garrett Kubenka Needville HS 3A 25 9 6 12.0

129 Sierra Albanesi Argyle HS 3A 10 9 4 4.0

130 Elizabeth Price Navasota HS 3A 18 11 3 13.0

131 Madison Schulze Kennedale HS 3A 6 11 0 0.0

132 Jamie Madison Groesbeck HS 3A 19 12 0 -6.0

133 Brixton Carson Iowa Park HS 3A 5 9 -2 6.0

134 Nathan Davis Iowa Park HS 3A 5 12 -2 4.0
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135 Micki Harris Gatesville 3A 8 12 -2 -20.0

136 Angelica Infante Andrews HS 3A 2 12 -4 30.0

136 Ryan Cruz Lampasas HS 3A 8 10 -4 30.0

138 Hina Ajaz Kennedale HS 3A 6 12 -4 -2.0

139 Marc Williams Kennedale HS 3A 6 9 -8 0.0

140 Jaicee Schuler Aubrey HS 3A 10 11 -8 -2.0

141 Jayden Nowak Aubrey HS 3A 10 9 -22 -6.0

Chemistry - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Ross Coker Argyle HS 3A 10 11 96 296.0

2 Allison Gant Argyle HS 3A 10 12 94 298.0

3 Jessica Portales Argyle HS 3A 10 11 80 194.0

4 Hugh Devine Argyle HS 3A 10 11 74 252.0

5 Matthew Hayden Argyle HS 3A 10 12 66 188.0

6 Jake Martin Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 11 64 120.0

7 Isaac Eastman Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 11 58 120.0

8 Nathan Burroughs Glen Rose HS 3A 7 12 58 112.0

9 Jailene Lopez Burkburnett HS 3A 5 11 54 108.0

10 Peter Baxter Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 11 50 132.0

11 Jared Moon Burkburnett HS 3A 5 12 50 126.0

12 Logan Hageman Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 11 50 112.0

13 Samantha Rider Argyle HS 3A 10 11 40 124.0

14 Robbie Serrano Glen Rose HS 3A 7 12 40 94.0

15 Noor Alsayyad Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 12 38 110.0
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16 Madison Wempe Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 12 38 62.0

17 Ricky Pool Argyle HS 3A 10 12 36 86.0

18 Zach Fargo Sanger HS 3A 9 11 36 82.0

19 Erik van Assendelft Glen Rose HS 3A 7 12 36 68.0

20 Haylee Whitworth Argyle HS 3A 10 12 34 136.0

21 Colby Corsaut Burkburnett HS 3A 5 11 32 96.0

22 Andrew Wallace Gatesville 3A 8 11 32 62.0

23 Kody Anderson Burkburnett HS 3A 5 11 28 56.0

24 Denver Luckadoo Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 12 26 106.0

25 Dylan Throckmorton Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 12 26 86.0

26 Landon Sommerfeld Gatesville 3A 8 11 26 56.0

27 Clayton Luckadoo Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 10 24 124.0

28 Bo Miller Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 11 24 92.0

29 Cowboy Xie Brook Hill HS 3A 1 11 24 72.0

30 Nathan Berryhill Lampasas HS 3A 8 11 24 60.0

31 Nikki Evans Brook Hill HS 3A 1 12 24 58.0

32 Macee Murray Andrews HS 3A 2 10 24 50.0

32 ESteban Lopez Andrews HS 3A 2 10 24 50.0

34 Jennifer Joss Burkburnett HS 3A 5 11 24 42.0

35 Mikenzi Schulze Andrews HS 3A 2 11 22 36.0

36 Macey Dilley Gatesville 3A 8 11 22 32.0

37 James Hardy Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 12 20 70.0

38 Benjamin Griffin Andrews HS 3A 2 10 20 54.0

39 Francisco Azares Lampasas HS 3A 8 11 20 48.0

40 Justin Potter Glen Rose HS 3A 7 12 20 42.0
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41 Max McWhorter Argyle HS 3A 10 9 18 94.0

42 Wei Lin Brook Hill HS 3A 1 12 18 92.0

43 Tyler Sanders Sanger HS 3A 9 12 18 88.0

44 Zach Schermerhorn Argyle HS 3A 10 10 18 78.0

45 Jett Monroe Argyle HS 3A 10 11 18 58.0

46 Savion Lee Hirschi HS 3A 5 12 18 52.0

47 John Weishuhn La Grange HS 3A 26 9 18 34.0

48 Angelica Infante Andrews HS 3A 2 12 18 30.0

49 Matthew Kimball Brook Hill HS 3A 1 11 16 132.0

50 Kirsten Reding Andrews HS 3A 2 12 16 56.0

51 Justin Clark Argyle HS 3A 10 9 16 40.0

52 Jaiden Johnson Gatesville 3A 8 11 16 30.0

53 Lexi Hall Gatesville 3A 8 11 16 28.0

53 Sergio Ruiz Needville HS 3A 25 11 16 28.0

55 Logan Watkins Needville HS 3A 25 12 14 78.0

56 Courtney Moran Hirschi HS 3A 5 11 14 54.0

57 Victoria Roman Andrews HS 3A 2 12 14 50.0

58 Sarah Johnson Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 10 14 46.0

59 Idania Carranza Aubrey HS 3A 10 11 14 42.0

60 Trey Reeves Navasota HS 3A 18 12 14 38.0

61 Robert Morgette Andrews HS 3A 2 12 14 36.0

62 Kierstin Bradley Sanger HS 3A 9 11 12 76.0

63 Augusta Johnson Gatesville 3A 8 11 12 56.0

64 Chance Bergen Needville HS 3A 25 10 12 54.0

65 Dylan Gallegos Andrews HS 3A 2 10 12 50.0
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66 Mallary Daniels Glen Rose HS 3A 7 9 12 48.0

67 John Bramlet Kaufman HS 3A 14 9 12 40.0

68 Brett Hull Kaufman HS 3A 14 9 12 34.0

69 Michael Waters Andrews HS 3A 2 10 12 32.0

70 Taylor Bailey Andrews HS 3A 2 10 12 30.0

70 Ryan Cruz Lampasas HS 3A 8 10 12 30.0

72 Chris Foreman Lampasas HS 3A 8 11 10 62.0

73 Eric Lopez Andrews HS 3A 2 10 10 46.0

74 Evan Moore Aubrey HS 3A 10 12 10 42.0

75 Jace Cordell Andrews HS 3A 2 9 10 36.0

76 Gary Aaron Lampasas HS 3A 8 10 10 30.0

77 Jesus Vigil Navasota HS 3A 18 9 10 18.0

78 Elizabeth Price Navasota HS 3A 18 11 10 13.0

79 Desarae Zamora Andrews HS 3A 2 10 8 48.0

80 Daniel Monzingo Kaufman HS 3A 14 11 8 46.0

81 Anna Valenzuela Andrews HS 3A 2 12 8 42.0

82 Tony Hernandez Andrews HS 3A 2 12 8 40.0

83 Austin Rivera Lampasas HS 3A 8 10 8 36.0

84 Mareli Sanchez Andrews HS 3A 2 12 8 32.0

85 Raley Roberts Gatesville 3A 8 11 8 22.0

86 Brixton Carson Iowa Park HS 3A 5 9 8 6.0

87 Marc Williams Kennedale HS 3A 6 9 8 0.0

88 Jayden Nowak Aubrey HS 3A 10 9 8 -6.0

89 Corina Badillo Kaufman HS 3A 14 12 6 66.0

90 Hillary Sykes Burkburnett HS 3A 5 12 6 42.0
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91 Abraham Renteria Andrews HS 3A 2 12 6 38.0

92 Zach Grant Argyle HS 3A 10 9 6 32.0

93 Rosalinda Vazquez Andrews HS 3A 2 12 6 30.0

94 Jeffrey Harris Glen Rose HS 3A 7 12 6 26.0

95 Michael Van Meter Groesbeck HS 3A 19 9 6 24.0

96 Son Nguyen Kennedale HS 3A 6 10 6 22.0

97 Corinna Lyon Gatesville 3A 8 11 6 16.0

98 Evan Edmiston Gatesville 3A 8 11 6 14.0

99 Nikolay Kuzminas Groesbeck HS 3A 19 10 6 12.0

99 Garrett Kubenka Needville HS 3A 25 9 6 12.0

101 Nathan Davis Iowa Park HS 3A 5 12 6 4.0

102 Daniel Snow Groesbeck HS 3A 19 9 4 46.0

103 Cameron Blake Hirschi HS 3A 5 10 4 32.0

103 Cody Falcon Andrews HS 3A 2 12 4 32.0

105 Clair Padgett Gatesville 3A 8 9 4 26.0

106 Joshua Thompson Hirschi HS 3A 5 12 4 24.0

107 Sara Vasquez Kennedale HS 3A 6 9 4 20.0

108 Thy Tran Gatesville 3A 8 11 4 16.0

109 Anthony Montes Lampasas HS 3A 8 10 4 14.0

110 Tyler Anderson Lampasas HS 3A 8 12 2 42.0

111 Carson Ham Kennedale HS 3A 6 9 2 40.0

112 Marco Valdez Needville HS 3A 25 10 2 38.0

112 Cody Gray Iowa Park HS 3A 5 9 2 38.0

114 Kaitlyn Wofford Aubrey HS 3A 10 9 2 34.0

115 Jessica Anderson Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 12 2 32.0
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116 Lauren Kasinger Andrews HS 3A 2 11 2 30.0

117 Colton Duty Needville HS 3A 25 11 2 22.0

118 Jaicee Schuler Aubrey HS 3A 10 11 2 -2.0

118 Hina Ajaz Kennedale HS 3A 6 12 2 -2.0

120 Josh Block Argyle HS 3A 10 9 0 40.0

121 Jordan Wright Andrews HS 3A 2 10 0 32.0

122 Lauren Aslin Gatesville 3A 8 11 0 14.0

123 Jennifer Kerner Argyle HS 3A 10 9 0 10.0

123 Justin Hoover Gatesville 3A 8 11 0 10.0

125 Sierra Albanesi Argyle HS 3A 10 9 0 4.0

126 Ryan Rowlett Andrews HS 3A 2 12 -2 28.0

127 Brianna Poe Gatesville 3A 8 11 -2 20.0

127 Samantha Randolph Kennedale HS 3A 6 10 -2 20.0

129 Danielle Pushala Aubrey HS 3A 10 9 -2 18.0

130 Brittany Flusche Groesbeck HS 3A 19 9 -2 8.0

131 Perri Chastain-Howley Kennedale HS 3A 6 10 -2 6.0

132 Jamie Madison Groesbeck HS 3A 19 12 -4 -6.0

133 Ashleigh Berry Aubrey HS 3A 10 9 -6 8.0

134 Chantz Graff Argyle HS 3A 10 9 -8 10.0

135 Katherine Taggart Iowa Park HS 3A 5 10 -10 14.0

136 Micki Harris Gatesville 3A 8 12 -18 -20.0

Bobby Kubos La Grange HS 3A 26 9 36.0

Rylee Ortiz Andrews HS 3A 2 12 32.0

Rosalinda Vasquez Andrews HS 3A 2 12 24.0

Sarah de Groot Andrews HS 3A 2 12 22.0
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Madison Schulze Kennedale HS 3A 6 11 0.0

Physics - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Ross Coker Argyle HS 3A 10 11 120 296.0

2 Hugh Devine Argyle HS 3A 10 11 102 252.0

3 Allison Gant Argyle HS 3A 10 12 90 298.0

4 Matthew Kimball Brook Hill HS 3A 1 11 76 132.0

5 Denver Luckadoo Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 12 44 106.0

6 Jake Martin Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 11 38 120.0

7 Matthew Hayden Argyle HS 3A 10 12 34 188.0

8 Bo Miller Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 11 34 92.0

9 Haylee Whitworth Argyle HS 3A 10 12 32 136.0

10 Jessica Portales Argyle HS 3A 10 11 30 194.0

11 Wei Lin Brook Hill HS 3A 1 12 30 92.0

12 Ricky Pool Argyle HS 3A 10 12 30 86.0

13 Clayton Luckadoo Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 10 26 124.0

14 Savion Lee Hirschi HS 3A 5 12 24 52.0

15 Robbie Serrano Glen Rose HS 3A 7 12 22 94.0

16 Chris Foreman Lampasas HS 3A 8 11 22 62.0

17 Ryan Cruz Lampasas HS 3A 8 10 22 30.0

18 Samantha Rider Argyle HS 3A 10 11 20 124.0

19 Nathan Burroughs Glen Rose HS 3A 7 12 18 112.0

20 Max McWhorter Argyle HS 3A 10 9 18 94.0

21 Dylan Throckmorton Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 12 18 86.0
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22 Zach Schermerhorn Argyle HS 3A 10 10 18 78.0

23 Abraham Renteria Andrews HS 3A 2 12 18 38.0

24 Logan Watkins Needville HS 3A 25 12 16 78.0

25 Angelica Infante Andrews HS 3A 2 12 16 30.0

26 Noor Alsayyad Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 12 14 110.0

27 Peter Baxter Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 11 12 132.0

28 Isaac Eastman Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 11 12 120.0

29 Tyler Sanders Sanger HS 3A 9 12 12 88.0

30 Courtney Moran Hirschi HS 3A 5 11 12 54.0

31 Ryan Rowlett Andrews HS 3A 2 12 12 28.0

32 Tyler Anderson Lampasas HS 3A 8 12 10 42.0

33 Cameron Blake Hirschi HS 3A 5 10 10 32.0

34 Cowboy Xie Brook Hill HS 3A 1 11 8 72.0

35 Jett Monroe Argyle HS 3A 10 11 8 58.0

36 Daniel Monzingo Kaufman HS 3A 14 11 8 46.0

37 Cody Gray Iowa Park HS 3A 5 9 8 38.0

38 Jayden Nowak Aubrey HS 3A 10 9 8 -6.0

39 Jared Moon Burkburnett HS 3A 5 12 6 126.0

40 Augusta Johnson Gatesville 3A 8 11 6 56.0

41 Daniel Snow Groesbeck HS 3A 19 9 6 46.0

42 Clair Padgett Gatesville 3A 8 9 6 26.0

43 Joshua Thompson Hirschi HS 3A 5 12 6 24.0

44 Francisco Azares Lampasas HS 3A 8 11 4 48.0

45 Justin Potter Glen Rose HS 3A 7 12 4 42.0

46 Sergio Ruiz Needville HS 3A 25 11 4 28.0
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47 Jeffrey Harris Glen Rose HS 3A 7 12 4 26.0

48 Colton Duty Needville HS 3A 25 11 4 22.0

49 Danielle Pushala Aubrey HS 3A 10 9 4 18.0

50 Jaicee Schuler Aubrey HS 3A 10 11 4 -2.0

51 James Hardy Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 12 2 70.0

52 Andrew Wallace Gatesville 3A 8 11 2 62.0

53 Sarah Johnson Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 10 2 46.0

54 Evan Moore Aubrey HS 3A 10 12 2 42.0

55 Mikenzi Schulze Andrews HS 3A 2 11 2 36.0

56 Jessica Anderson Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 12 2 32.0

57 Jailene Lopez Burkburnett HS 3A 5 11 0 108.0

58 Colby Corsaut Burkburnett HS 3A 5 11 0 96.0

59 Nathan Berryhill Lampasas HS 3A 8 11 0 60.0

60 Kirsten Reding Andrews HS 3A 2 12 0 56.0

60 Kody Anderson Burkburnett HS 3A 5 11 0 56.0

62 Chance Bergen Needville HS 3A 25 10 0 54.0

62 Benjamin Griffin Andrews HS 3A 2 10 0 54.0

64 Victoria Roman Andrews HS 3A 2 12 0 50.0

64 Macee Murray Andrews HS 3A 2 10 0 50.0

66 Mallary Daniels Glen Rose HS 3A 7 9 0 48.0

66 Desarae Zamora Andrews HS 3A 2 10 0 48.0

68 Idania Carranza Aubrey HS 3A 10 11 0 42.0

68 Jennifer Joss Burkburnett HS 3A 5 11 0 42.0

68 Hillary Sykes Burkburnett HS 3A 5 12 0 42.0

71 John Bramlet Kaufman HS 3A 14 9 0 40.0
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71 Josh Block Argyle HS 3A 10 9 0 40.0

71 Justin Clark Argyle HS 3A 10 9 0 40.0

74 Marco Valdez Needville HS 3A 25 10 0 38.0

75 Jace Cordell Andrews HS 3A 2 9 0 36.0

75 Austin Rivera Lampasas HS 3A 8 10 0 36.0

77 Brett Hull Kaufman HS 3A 14 9 0 34.0

78 Jordan Wright Andrews HS 3A 2 10 0 32.0

78 Macey Dilley Gatesville 3A 8 11 0 32.0

78 Michael Waters Andrews HS 3A 2 10 0 32.0

78 Zach Grant Argyle HS 3A 10 9 0 32.0

82 Gary Aaron Lampasas HS 3A 8 10 0 30.0

82 Rosalinda Vazquez Andrews HS 3A 2 12 0 30.0

82 Taylor Bailey Andrews HS 3A 2 10 0 30.0

82 Jaiden Johnson Gatesville 3A 8 11 0 30.0

82 Lauren Kasinger Andrews HS 3A 2 11 0 30.0

87 Lexi Hall Gatesville 3A 8 11 0 28.0

88 Michael Van Meter Groesbeck HS 3A 19 9 0 24.0

89 Brianna Poe Gatesville 3A 8 11 0 20.0

90 Jesus Vigil Navasota HS 3A 18 9 0 18.0

91 Evan Edmiston Gatesville 3A 8 11 0 14.0

91 Katherine Taggart Iowa Park HS 3A 5 10 0 14.0

93 Nikolay Kuzminas Groesbeck HS 3A 19 10 0 12.0

93 Garrett Kubenka Needville HS 3A 25 9 0 12.0

95 Jennifer Kerner Argyle HS 3A 10 9 0 10.0

96 Brittany Flusche Groesbeck HS 3A 19 9 0 8.0
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97 Brixton Carson Iowa Park HS 3A 5 9 0 6.0

98 Nathan Davis Iowa Park HS 3A 5 12 0 4.0

98 Sierra Albanesi Argyle HS 3A 10 9 0 4.0

100 Marc Williams Kennedale HS 3A 6 9 0 0.0

101 Micki Harris Gatesville 3A 8 12 0 -20.0

102 Erik van Assendelft Glen Rose HS 3A 7 12 -2 68.0

103 Corina Badillo Kaufman HS 3A 14 12 -2 66.0

104 Madison Wempe Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 12 -2 62.0

105 ESteban Lopez Andrews HS 3A 2 10 -2 50.0

105 Dylan Gallegos Andrews HS 3A 2 10 -2 50.0

107 Eric Lopez Andrews HS 3A 2 10 -2 46.0

108 Anna Valenzuela Andrews HS 3A 2 12 -2 42.0

109 Robert Morgette Andrews HS 3A 2 12 -2 36.0

110 Kaitlyn Wofford Aubrey HS 3A 10 9 -2 34.0

111 Cody Falcon Andrews HS 3A 2 12 -2 32.0

112 Sarah de Groot Andrews HS 3A 2 12 -2 22.0

113 Corinna Lyon Gatesville 3A 8 11 -2 16.0

113 Thy Tran Gatesville 3A 8 11 -2 16.0

115 Anthony Montes Lampasas HS 3A 8 10 -2 14.0

115 Lauren Aslin Gatesville 3A 8 11 -2 14.0

117 Chantz Graff Argyle HS 3A 10 9 -2 10.0

117 Justin Hoover Gatesville 3A 8 11 -2 10.0

119 Perri Chastain-Howley Kennedale HS 3A 6 10 -2 6.0

120 Jamie Madison Groesbeck HS 3A 19 12 -2 -6.0

121 Logan Hageman Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 11 -4 112.0
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122 Landon Sommerfeld Gatesville 3A 8 11 -4 56.0

123 Raley Roberts Gatesville 3A 8 11 -4 22.0

124 Nikki Evans Brook Hill HS 3A 1 12 -6 58.0

125 Mareli Sanchez Andrews HS 3A 2 12 -8 32.0

126 Ashleigh Berry Aubrey HS 3A 10 9 -8 8.0

127 Tony Hernandez Andrews HS 3A 2 12 -16 40.0

Zach Fargo Sanger HS 3A 9 11 82.0

Kierstin Bradley Sanger HS 3A 9 11 76.0

Carson Ham Kennedale HS 3A 6 9 40.0

Trey Reeves Navasota HS 3A 18 12 38.0

Bobby Kubos La Grange HS 3A 26 9 36.0

John Weishuhn La Grange HS 3A 26 9 34.0

Rylee Ortiz Andrews HS 3A 2 12 32.0

Rosalinda Vasquez Andrews HS 3A 2 12 24.0

Son Nguyen Kennedale HS 3A 6 10 22.0

Sara Vasquez Kennedale HS 3A 6 9 20.0

Samantha Randolph Kennedale HS 3A 6 10 20.0

Elizabeth Price Navasota HS 3A 18 11 13.0

Madison Schulze Kennedale HS 3A 6 11 0.0

Hina Ajaz Kennedale HS 3A 6 12 -2.0

Science - Grade 9

Rank Name School Conference District
Grade
Level

Score
Tie
Breaker

Biology Chemistry Physics

1
Max
McWhorter

Argyle HS 3A 10 9 94 94.0 58 18 18
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2
Mallary

Daniels

Glen Rose
HS 3A 7 9 48 100.0 36 12 0

3 Daniel Snow
Groesbeck

HS
3A 19 9 46 0.0 36 4 6

4 Justin Clark Argyle HS 3A 10 9 40 69.0 24 16 0

5 Josh Block Argyle HS 3A 10 9 40 56.0 40 0 0

6 John Bramlet
Kaufman
HS

3A 14 9 40 28 12 0

7 Carson Ham
Kennedale
HS

3A 6 9 40 38 2

8 Cody Gray
Iowa Park

HS
3A 5 9 38 53.0 28 2 8

9 Bobby Kubos
La Grange
HS

3A 26 9 36 36

10 Jace Cordell
Andrews
HS

3A 2 9 36 26 10 0

11
John
Weishuhn

La Grange
HS

3A 26 9 34 16 18

12 Brett Hull
Kaufman

HS
3A 14 9 34 22 12 0

13
Kaitlyn
Wofford

Aubrey HS 3A 10 9 34 34 2 -2

14 Zach Grant Argyle HS 3A 10 9 32 75.0 26 6 0

15 Clair Padgett Gatesville 3A 8 9 26 0.0 16 4 6

16
Michael Van
Meter

Groesbeck
HS

3A 19 9 24 0.0 18 6 0

17 Sara Vasquez
Kennedale

HS
3A 6 9 20 16 4
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18 Jesus Vigil
Navasota

HS
3A 18 9 18 8 10 0

19
Danielle
Pushala

Aubrey HS 3A 10 9 18 16 -2 4

20
Garrett
Kubenka

Needville
HS

3A 25 9 12 100.0 6 6 0

21
Jennifer

Kerner Argyle HS 3A 10 9 10 43.0 10 0 0

22 Chantz Graff Argyle HS 3A 10 9 10 28.0 20 -8 -2

23
Brittany
Flusche

Groesbeck
HS

3A 19 9 8 0.0 10 -2 0

24 Ashleigh Berry Aubrey HS 3A 10 9 8 22 -6 -8

25
Brixton
Carson

Iowa Park
HS

3A 5 9 6 30.8 -2 8 0

26
Sierra

Albanesi
Argyle HS 3A 10 9 4 50.0 4 0 0

27 Marc Williams
Kennedale
HS

3A 6 9 0 -8 8 0

28
Jayden
Nowak

Aubrey HS 3A 10 9 -6 -22 8 8

Biology - Grade 9

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Max McWhorter Argyle HS 3A 10 9 58 94.0

2 Josh Block Argyle HS 3A 10 9 40 40.0

3 Carson Ham Kennedale HS 3A 6 9 38 40.0

4 Mallary Daniels Glen Rose HS 3A 7 9 36 48.0
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5 Daniel Snow Groesbeck HS 3A 19 9 36 46.0

6 Bobby Kubos La Grange HS 3A 26 9 36 36.0

7 Kaitlyn Wofford Aubrey HS 3A 10 9 34 34.0

8 John Bramlet Kaufman HS 3A 14 9 28 40.0

9 Cody Gray Iowa Park HS 3A 5 9 28 38.0

10 Jace Cordell Andrews HS 3A 2 9 26 36.0

11 Zach Grant Argyle HS 3A 10 9 26 32.0

12 Justin Clark Argyle HS 3A 10 9 24 40.0

13 Brett Hull Kaufman HS 3A 14 9 22 34.0

14 Ashleigh Berry Aubrey HS 3A 10 9 22 8.0

15 Chantz Graff Argyle HS 3A 10 9 20 10.0

16 Michael Van Meter Groesbeck HS 3A 19 9 18 24.0

17 John Weishuhn La Grange HS 3A 26 9 16 34.0

18 Clair Padgett Gatesville 3A 8 9 16 26.0

19 Sara Vasquez Kennedale HS 3A 6 9 16 20.0

20 Danielle Pushala Aubrey HS 3A 10 9 16 18.0

21 Jennifer Kerner Argyle HS 3A 10 9 10 10.0

22 Brittany Flusche Groesbeck HS 3A 19 9 10 8.0

23 Jesus Vigil Navasota HS 3A 18 9 8 18.0

24 Garrett Kubenka Needville HS 3A 25 9 6 12.0

25 Sierra Albanesi Argyle HS 3A 10 9 4 4.0

26 Brixton Carson Iowa Park HS 3A 5 9 -2 6.0

27 Marc Williams Kennedale HS 3A 6 9 -8 0.0

28 Jayden Nowak Aubrey HS 3A 10 9 -22 -6.0

Chemistry - Grade 9
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Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Max McWhorter Argyle HS 3A 10 9 18 94.0

2 John Weishuhn La Grange HS 3A 26 9 18 34.0

3 Justin Clark Argyle HS 3A 10 9 16 40.0

4 Mallary Daniels Glen Rose HS 3A 7 9 12 48.0

5 John Bramlet Kaufman HS 3A 14 9 12 40.0

6 Brett Hull Kaufman HS 3A 14 9 12 34.0

7 Jace Cordell Andrews HS 3A 2 9 10 36.0

8 Jesus Vigil Navasota HS 3A 18 9 10 18.0

9 Brixton Carson Iowa Park HS 3A 5 9 8 6.0

10 Marc Williams Kennedale HS 3A 6 9 8 0.0

11 Jayden Nowak Aubrey HS 3A 10 9 8 -6.0

12 Zach Grant Argyle HS 3A 10 9 6 32.0

13 Michael Van Meter Groesbeck HS 3A 19 9 6 24.0

14 Garrett Kubenka Needville HS 3A 25 9 6 12.0

15 Daniel Snow Groesbeck HS 3A 19 9 4 46.0

16 Clair Padgett Gatesville 3A 8 9 4 26.0

17 Sara Vasquez Kennedale HS 3A 6 9 4 20.0

18 Carson Ham Kennedale HS 3A 6 9 2 40.0

19 Cody Gray Iowa Park HS 3A 5 9 2 38.0

20 Kaitlyn Wofford Aubrey HS 3A 10 9 2 34.0

21 Josh Block Argyle HS 3A 10 9 0 40.0

22 Jennifer Kerner Argyle HS 3A 10 9 0 10.0

23 Sierra Albanesi Argyle HS 3A 10 9 0 4.0

24 Danielle Pushala Aubrey HS 3A 10 9 -2 18.0
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25 Brittany Flusche Groesbeck HS 3A 19 9 -2 8.0

26 Ashleigh Berry Aubrey HS 3A 10 9 -6 8.0

27 Chantz Graff Argyle HS 3A 10 9 -8 10.0

Bobby Kubos La Grange HS 3A 26 9 36.0

Physics - Grade 9

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Max McWhorter Argyle HS 3A 10 9 18 94.0

2 Cody Gray Iowa Park HS 3A 5 9 8 38.0

3 Jayden Nowak Aubrey HS 3A 10 9 8 -6.0

4 Daniel Snow Groesbeck HS 3A 19 9 6 46.0

5 Clair Padgett Gatesville 3A 8 9 6 26.0

6 Danielle Pushala Aubrey HS 3A 10 9 4 18.0

7 Mallary Daniels Glen Rose HS 3A 7 9 0 48.0

8 John Bramlet Kaufman HS 3A 14 9 0 40.0

8 Josh Block Argyle HS 3A 10 9 0 40.0

8 Justin Clark Argyle HS 3A 10 9 0 40.0

11 Jace Cordell Andrews HS 3A 2 9 0 36.0

12 Brett Hull Kaufman HS 3A 14 9 0 34.0

13 Zach Grant Argyle HS 3A 10 9 0 32.0

14 Michael Van Meter Groesbeck HS 3A 19 9 0 24.0

15 Jesus Vigil Navasota HS 3A 18 9 0 18.0

16 Garrett Kubenka Needville HS 3A 25 9 0 12.0

17 Jennifer Kerner Argyle HS 3A 10 9 0 10.0

18 Brittany Flusche Groesbeck HS 3A 19 9 0 8.0



11/17/13 Virtual Tabulator

app2.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator 32/57

19 Brixton Carson Iowa Park HS 3A 5 9 0 6.0

20 Sierra Albanesi Argyle HS 3A 10 9 0 4.0

21 Marc Williams Kennedale HS 3A 6 9 0 0.0

22 Kaitlyn Wofford Aubrey HS 3A 10 9 -2 34.0

23 Chantz Graff Argyle HS 3A 10 9 -2 10.0

24 Ashleigh Berry Aubrey HS 3A 10 9 -8 8.0

Carson Ham Kennedale HS 3A 6 9 40.0

Bobby Kubos La Grange HS 3A 26 9 36.0

John Weishuhn La Grange HS 3A 26 9 34.0

Sara Vasquez Kennedale HS 3A 6 9 20.0

Science - Grade 10

Rank Name School Conference District
Grade
Level

Score
Tie
Breaker

Biology Chemistry Physics

1
Clayton
Luckadoo

Liberty Hill
HS

3A 8 10 124 71.0 74 24 26

2
Zach

Schermerhorn
Argyle HS 3A 10 10 78 59.0 42 18 18

3 Chance Bergen
Needville
HS

3A 25 10 54 64.7 42 12 0

4 Benjamin Griffin
Andrews
HS

3A 2 10 54 34 20 0

5 Macee Murray
Andrews
HS

3A 2 10 50 26 24 0

6 ESteban Lopez
Andrews
HS

3A 2 10 50 28 24 -2

7 Dylan Gallegos
Andrews

3A 2 10 50 40 12 -2
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HS

8
Desarae
Zamora

Andrews
HS

3A 2 10 48 40 8 0

9 Sarah Johnson
Liberty Hill
HS

3A 8 10 46 52.0 30 14 2

10 Eric Lopez
Andrews

HS 3A 2 10 46 38 10 -2

11 Marco Valdez
Needville
HS

3A 25 10 38 77.8 36 2 0

12 Austin Rivera
Lampasas
HS

3A 8 10 36 36.0 28 8 0

13 Cameron Blake Hirschi HS 3A 5 10 32 40.9 18 4 10

14 Jordan Wright
Andrews

HS
3A 2 10 32 32 0 0

15 Michael Waters
Andrews
HS

3A 2 10 32 20 12 0

16 Gary Aaron
Lampasas
HS

3A 8 10 30 30.0 20 10 0

16 Ryan Cruz
Lampasas
HS

3A 8 10 30 30.0 -4 12 22

18 Taylor Bailey
Andrews
HS

3A 2 10 30 18 12 0

19 Son Nguyen
Kennedale
HS

3A 6 10 22 16 6

20
Samantha
Randolph

Kennedale
HS

3A 6 10 20 22 -2

21
Katherine
Taggart

Iowa Park
HS

3A 5 10 14 32.0 24 -10 0
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22 Anthony
Montes

Lampasas
HS

3A 8 10 14 14.0 12 4 -2

23
Nikolay
Kuzminas

Groesbeck
HS

3A 19 10 12 0.0 6 6 0

24
Perri Chastain-
Howley

Kennedale
HS

3A 6 10 6 10 -2 -2

Biology - Grade 10
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Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Clayton Luckadoo Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 10 74 124.0

2 Zach Schermerhorn Argyle HS 3A 10 10 42 78.0

3 Chance Bergen Needville HS 3A 25 10 42 54.0

4 Dylan Gallegos Andrews HS 3A 2 10 40 50.0

5 Desarae Zamora Andrews HS 3A 2 10 40 48.0

6 Eric Lopez Andrews HS 3A 2 10 38 46.0

7 Marco Valdez Needville HS 3A 25 10 36 38.0

8 Benjamin Griffin Andrews HS 3A 2 10 34 54.0

9 Jordan Wright Andrews HS 3A 2 10 32 32.0

10 Sarah Johnson Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 10 30 46.0

11 ESteban Lopez Andrews HS 3A 2 10 28 50.0

12 Austin Rivera Lampasas HS 3A 8 10 28 36.0

13 Macee Murray Andrews HS 3A 2 10 26 50.0

14 Katherine Taggart Iowa Park HS 3A 5 10 24 14.0

15 Samantha Randolph Kennedale HS 3A 6 10 22 20.0

16 Michael Waters Andrews HS 3A 2 10 20 32.0

17 Gary Aaron Lampasas HS 3A 8 10 20 30.0

18 Cameron Blake Hirschi HS 3A 5 10 18 32.0

19 Taylor Bailey Andrews HS 3A 2 10 18 30.0

20 Son Nguyen Kennedale HS 3A 6 10 16 22.0

21 Anthony Montes Lampasas HS 3A 8 10 12 14.0

22 Perri Chastain-Howley Kennedale HS 3A 6 10 10 6.0

23 Nikolay Kuzminas Groesbeck HS 3A 19 10 6 12.0

24 Ryan Cruz Lampasas HS 3A 8 10 -4 30.0
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Chemistry - Grade 10
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Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Clayton Luckadoo Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 10 24 124.0

2 Macee Murray Andrews HS 3A 2 10 24 50.0

2 ESteban Lopez Andrews HS 3A 2 10 24 50.0

4 Benjamin Griffin Andrews HS 3A 2 10 20 54.0

5 Zach Schermerhorn Argyle HS 3A 10 10 18 78.0

6 Sarah Johnson Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 10 14 46.0

7 Chance Bergen Needville HS 3A 25 10 12 54.0

8 Dylan Gallegos Andrews HS 3A 2 10 12 50.0

9 Michael Waters Andrews HS 3A 2 10 12 32.0

10 Taylor Bailey Andrews HS 3A 2 10 12 30.0

10 Ryan Cruz Lampasas HS 3A 8 10 12 30.0

12 Eric Lopez Andrews HS 3A 2 10 10 46.0

13 Gary Aaron Lampasas HS 3A 8 10 10 30.0

14 Desarae Zamora Andrews HS 3A 2 10 8 48.0

15 Austin Rivera Lampasas HS 3A 8 10 8 36.0

16 Son Nguyen Kennedale HS 3A 6 10 6 22.0

17 Nikolay Kuzminas Groesbeck HS 3A 19 10 6 12.0

18 Cameron Blake Hirschi HS 3A 5 10 4 32.0

19 Anthony Montes Lampasas HS 3A 8 10 4 14.0

20 Marco Valdez Needville HS 3A 25 10 2 38.0

21 Jordan Wright Andrews HS 3A 2 10 0 32.0

22 Samantha Randolph Kennedale HS 3A 6 10 -2 20.0

23 Perri Chastain-Howley Kennedale HS 3A 6 10 -2 6.0

24 Katherine Taggart Iowa Park HS 3A 5 10 -10 14.0
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Physics - Grade 10
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Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Clayton Luckadoo Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 10 26 124.0

2 Ryan Cruz Lampasas HS 3A 8 10 22 30.0

3 Zach Schermerhorn Argyle HS 3A 10 10 18 78.0

4 Cameron Blake Hirschi HS 3A 5 10 10 32.0

5 Sarah Johnson Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 10 2 46.0

6 Chance Bergen Needville HS 3A 25 10 0 54.0

6 Benjamin Griffin Andrews HS 3A 2 10 0 54.0

8 Macee Murray Andrews HS 3A 2 10 0 50.0

9 Desarae Zamora Andrews HS 3A 2 10 0 48.0

10 Marco Valdez Needville HS 3A 25 10 0 38.0

11 Austin Rivera Lampasas HS 3A 8 10 0 36.0

12 Jordan Wright Andrews HS 3A 2 10 0 32.0

12 Michael Waters Andrews HS 3A 2 10 0 32.0

14 Gary Aaron Lampasas HS 3A 8 10 0 30.0

14 Taylor Bailey Andrews HS 3A 2 10 0 30.0

16 Katherine Taggart Iowa Park HS 3A 5 10 0 14.0

17 Nikolay Kuzminas Groesbeck HS 3A 19 10 0 12.0

18 ESteban Lopez Andrews HS 3A 2 10 -2 50.0

18 Dylan Gallegos Andrews HS 3A 2 10 -2 50.0

20 Eric Lopez Andrews HS 3A 2 10 -2 46.0

21 Anthony Montes Lampasas HS 3A 8 10 -2 14.0

22 Perri Chastain-Howley Kennedale HS 3A 6 10 -2 6.0

Son Nguyen Kennedale HS 3A 6 10 22.0

Samantha Randolph Kennedale HS 3A 6 10 20.0
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Science - Grade 11

Rank Name School Conference District
Grade
Level

Score
Tie
Breaker

Biology Chemistry Physics

1 Ross Coker Argyle HS 3A 10 11 296 91.0 80 96 120

2 Hugh Devine Argyle HS 3A 10 11 252 88.0 76 74 102

3
Jessica
Portales

Argyle HS 3A 10 11 194 87.0 84 80 30

4 Peter Baxter
Liberty Hill

HS
3A 8 11 132 68.0 70 50 12

5
Matthew
Kimball

Brook Hill
HS

3A 1 11 132 33.3 40 16 76

6
Samantha
Rider

Argyle HS 3A 10 11 124 62.0 64 40 20

7 Isaac Eastman
Liberty Hill
HS

3A 8 11 120 72.0 50 58 12

8 Jake Martin
Liberty Hill
HS

3A 8 11 120 67.0 18 64 38

9
Logan
Hageman

Liberty Hill
HS

3A 8 11 112 69.0 66 50 -4

10 Jailene Lopez
Burkburnett
HS

3A 5 11 108 70.0 54 54 0

11 Colby Corsaut
Burkburnett
HS

3A 5 11 96 67.9 64 32 0

12 Bo Miller
Liberty Hill

HS
3A 8 11 92 61.0 34 24 34

13 Zach Fargo Sanger HS 3A 9 11 82 46 36

14
Kierstin
Bradley

Sanger HS 3A 9 11 76 64 12
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15 Cowboy Xie Brook Hill
HS

3A 1 11 72 38.3 40 24 8

16
Chris
Foreman

Lampasas
HS

3A 8 11 62 62.0 30 10 22

17
Andrew

Wallace Gatesville 3A 8 11 62 0.0 28 32 2

18
Nathan
Berryhill

Lampasas
HS

3A 8 11 60 60.0 36 24 0

19 Jett Monroe Argyle HS 3A 10 11 58 58.0 32 18 8

20
Kody
Anderson

Burkburnett
HS

3A 5 11 56 54.2 28 28 0

21
Landon
Sommerfeld

Gatesville 3A 8 11 56 0.0 34 26 -4

21
Augusta
Johnson

Gatesville 3A 8 11 56 0.0 38 12 6

23
Courtney
Moran

Hirschi HS 3A 5 11 54 52.0 28 14 12

24
Francisco
Azares

Lampasas
HS

3A 8 11 48 48.0 24 20 4

25
Daniel

Monzingo

Kaufman

HS
3A 14 11 46 30 8 8

26 Jennifer Joss
Burkburnett
HS

3A 5 11 42 55.6 18 24 0

27
Idania
Carranza

Aubrey HS 3A 10 11 42 28 14 0

28
Mikenzi

Schulze

Andrews

HS
3A 2 11 36 12 22 2

29 Macey Dilley Gatesville 3A 8 11 32 0.0 10 22 0
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30 Jaiden
Johnson

Gatesville 3A 8 11 30 0.0 14 16 0

31
Lauren

Kasinger

Andrews

HS
3A 2 11 30 28 2 0

32 Sergio Ruiz
Needville
HS

3A 25 11 28 50.0 8 16 4

33 Lexi Hall Gatesville 3A 8 11 28 0.0 12 16 0

34 Colton Duty
Needville
HS

3A 25 11 22 46.0 16 2 4

35 Raley Roberts Gatesville 3A 8 11 22 0.0 18 8 -4

36 Brianna Poe Gatesville 3A 8 11 20 0.0 22 -2 0

37 Corinna Lyon Gatesville 3A 8 11 16 0.0 12 6 -2

37 Thy Tran Gatesville 3A 8 11 16 0.0 14 4 -2

39
Evan
Edmiston

Gatesville 3A 8 11 14 0.0 8 6 0

39 Lauren Aslin Gatesville 3A 8 11 14 0.0 16 0 -2

41 Elizabeth Price
Navasota
HS

3A 18 11 13 3 10

42 Justin Hoover Gatesville 3A 8 11 10 0.0 12 0 -2

43
Madison
Schulze

Kennedale
HS

3A 6 11 0 0

44 Jaicee Schuler Aubrey HS 3A 10 11 -2 -8 2 4

Biology - Grade 11

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Jessica Portales Argyle HS 3A 10 11 84 194.0
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2 Ross Coker Argyle HS 3A 10 11 80 296.0

3 Hugh Devine Argyle HS 3A 10 11 76 252.0

4 Peter Baxter Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 11 70 132.0

5 Logan Hageman Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 11 66 112.0

6 Samantha Rider Argyle HS 3A 10 11 64 124.0

7 Colby Corsaut Burkburnett HS 3A 5 11 64 96.0

8 Kierstin Bradley Sanger HS 3A 9 11 64 76.0

9 Jailene Lopez Burkburnett HS 3A 5 11 54 108.0

10 Isaac Eastman Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 11 50 120.0

11 Zach Fargo Sanger HS 3A 9 11 46 82.0

12 Matthew Kimball Brook Hill HS 3A 1 11 40 132.0

13 Cowboy Xie Brook Hill HS 3A 1 11 40 72.0

14 Augusta Johnson Gatesville 3A 8 11 38 56.0

15 Nathan Berryhill Lampasas HS 3A 8 11 36 60.0

16 Bo Miller Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 11 34 92.0

17 Landon Sommerfeld Gatesville 3A 8 11 34 56.0

18 Jett Monroe Argyle HS 3A 10 11 32 58.0

19 Chris Foreman Lampasas HS 3A 8 11 30 62.0

20 Daniel Monzingo Kaufman HS 3A 14 11 30 46.0

21 Andrew Wallace Gatesville 3A 8 11 28 62.0

22 Kody Anderson Burkburnett HS 3A 5 11 28 56.0

23 Courtney Moran Hirschi HS 3A 5 11 28 54.0

24 Idania Carranza Aubrey HS 3A 10 11 28 42.0

25 Lauren Kasinger Andrews HS 3A 2 11 28 30.0

26 Francisco Azares Lampasas HS 3A 8 11 24 48.0
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27 Brianna Poe Gatesville 3A 8 11 22 20.0

28 Jake Martin Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 11 18 120.0

29 Jennifer Joss Burkburnett HS 3A 5 11 18 42.0

30 Raley Roberts Gatesville 3A 8 11 18 22.0

31 Colton Duty Needville HS 3A 25 11 16 22.0

32 Lauren Aslin Gatesville 3A 8 11 16 14.0

33 Jaiden Johnson Gatesville 3A 8 11 14 30.0

34 Thy Tran Gatesville 3A 8 11 14 16.0

35 Mikenzi Schulze Andrews HS 3A 2 11 12 36.0

36 Lexi Hall Gatesville 3A 8 11 12 28.0

37 Corinna Lyon Gatesville 3A 8 11 12 16.0

38 Justin Hoover Gatesville 3A 8 11 12 10.0

39 Macey Dilley Gatesville 3A 8 11 10 32.0

40 Sergio Ruiz Needville HS 3A 25 11 8 28.0

41 Evan Edmiston Gatesville 3A 8 11 8 14.0

42 Elizabeth Price Navasota HS 3A 18 11 3 13.0

43 Madison Schulze Kennedale HS 3A 6 11 0 0.0

44 Jaicee Schuler Aubrey HS 3A 10 11 -8 -2.0

Chemistry - Grade 11

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Ross Coker Argyle HS 3A 10 11 96 296.0

2 Jessica Portales Argyle HS 3A 10 11 80 194.0

3 Hugh Devine Argyle HS 3A 10 11 74 252.0

4 Jake Martin Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 11 64 120.0
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5 Isaac Eastman Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 11 58 120.0

6 Jailene Lopez Burkburnett HS 3A 5 11 54 108.0

7 Peter Baxter Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 11 50 132.0

8 Logan Hageman Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 11 50 112.0

9 Samantha Rider Argyle HS 3A 10 11 40 124.0

10 Zach Fargo Sanger HS 3A 9 11 36 82.0

11 Colby Corsaut Burkburnett HS 3A 5 11 32 96.0

12 Andrew Wallace Gatesville 3A 8 11 32 62.0

13 Kody Anderson Burkburnett HS 3A 5 11 28 56.0

14 Landon Sommerfeld Gatesville 3A 8 11 26 56.0

15 Bo Miller Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 11 24 92.0

16 Cowboy Xie Brook Hill HS 3A 1 11 24 72.0

17 Nathan Berryhill Lampasas HS 3A 8 11 24 60.0

18 Jennifer Joss Burkburnett HS 3A 5 11 24 42.0

19 Mikenzi Schulze Andrews HS 3A 2 11 22 36.0

20 Macey Dilley Gatesville 3A 8 11 22 32.0

21 Francisco Azares Lampasas HS 3A 8 11 20 48.0

22 Jett Monroe Argyle HS 3A 10 11 18 58.0

23 Matthew Kimball Brook Hill HS 3A 1 11 16 132.0

24 Jaiden Johnson Gatesville 3A 8 11 16 30.0

25 Lexi Hall Gatesville 3A 8 11 16 28.0

25 Sergio Ruiz Needville HS 3A 25 11 16 28.0

27 Courtney Moran Hirschi HS 3A 5 11 14 54.0

28 Idania Carranza Aubrey HS 3A 10 11 14 42.0

29 Kierstin Bradley Sanger HS 3A 9 11 12 76.0
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30 Augusta Johnson Gatesville 3A 8 11 12 56.0

31 Chris Foreman Lampasas HS 3A 8 11 10 62.0

32 Elizabeth Price Navasota HS 3A 18 11 10 13.0

33 Daniel Monzingo Kaufman HS 3A 14 11 8 46.0

34 Raley Roberts Gatesville 3A 8 11 8 22.0

35 Corinna Lyon Gatesville 3A 8 11 6 16.0

36 Evan Edmiston Gatesville 3A 8 11 6 14.0

37 Thy Tran Gatesville 3A 8 11 4 16.0

38 Lauren Kasinger Andrews HS 3A 2 11 2 30.0

39 Colton Duty Needville HS 3A 25 11 2 22.0

40 Jaicee Schuler Aubrey HS 3A 10 11 2 -2.0

41 Lauren Aslin Gatesville 3A 8 11 0 14.0

42 Justin Hoover Gatesville 3A 8 11 0 10.0

43 Brianna Poe Gatesville 3A 8 11 -2 20.0

Madison Schulze Kennedale HS 3A 6 11 0.0

Physics - Grade 11

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Ross Coker Argyle HS 3A 10 11 120 296.0

2 Hugh Devine Argyle HS 3A 10 11 102 252.0

3 Matthew Kimball Brook Hill HS 3A 1 11 76 132.0

4 Jake Martin Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 11 38 120.0

5 Bo Miller Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 11 34 92.0

6 Jessica Portales Argyle HS 3A 10 11 30 194.0

7 Chris Foreman Lampasas HS 3A 8 11 22 62.0
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8 Samantha Rider Argyle HS 3A 10 11 20 124.0

9 Peter Baxter Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 11 12 132.0

10 Isaac Eastman Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 11 12 120.0

11 Courtney Moran Hirschi HS 3A 5 11 12 54.0

12 Cowboy Xie Brook Hill HS 3A 1 11 8 72.0

13 Jett Monroe Argyle HS 3A 10 11 8 58.0

14 Daniel Monzingo Kaufman HS 3A 14 11 8 46.0

15 Augusta Johnson Gatesville 3A 8 11 6 56.0

16 Francisco Azares Lampasas HS 3A 8 11 4 48.0

17 Sergio Ruiz Needville HS 3A 25 11 4 28.0

18 Colton Duty Needville HS 3A 25 11 4 22.0

19 Jaicee Schuler Aubrey HS 3A 10 11 4 -2.0

20 Andrew Wallace Gatesville 3A 8 11 2 62.0

21 Mikenzi Schulze Andrews HS 3A 2 11 2 36.0

22 Jailene Lopez Burkburnett HS 3A 5 11 0 108.0

23 Colby Corsaut Burkburnett HS 3A 5 11 0 96.0

24 Nathan Berryhill Lampasas HS 3A 8 11 0 60.0

25 Kody Anderson Burkburnett HS 3A 5 11 0 56.0

26 Idania Carranza Aubrey HS 3A 10 11 0 42.0

26 Jennifer Joss Burkburnett HS 3A 5 11 0 42.0

28 Macey Dilley Gatesville 3A 8 11 0 32.0

29 Jaiden Johnson Gatesville 3A 8 11 0 30.0

29 Lauren Kasinger Andrews HS 3A 2 11 0 30.0

31 Lexi Hall Gatesville 3A 8 11 0 28.0

32 Brianna Poe Gatesville 3A 8 11 0 20.0
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33 Evan Edmiston Gatesville 3A 8 11 0 14.0

34 Corinna Lyon Gatesville 3A 8 11 -2 16.0

34 Thy Tran Gatesville 3A 8 11 -2 16.0

36 Lauren Aslin Gatesville 3A 8 11 -2 14.0

37 Justin Hoover Gatesville 3A 8 11 -2 10.0

38 Logan Hageman Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 11 -4 112.0

39 Landon Sommerfeld Gatesville 3A 8 11 -4 56.0

40 Raley Roberts Gatesville 3A 8 11 -4 22.0

Zach Fargo Sanger HS 3A 9 11 82.0

Kierstin Bradley Sanger HS 3A 9 11 76.0

Elizabeth Price Navasota HS 3A 18 11 13.0

Madison Schulze Kennedale HS 3A 6 11 0.0

Science - Grade 12

Rank Name School Conference District
Grade
Level

Score
Tie
Breaker

Biology Chemistry Physics

1 Allison Gant Argyle HS 3A 10 12 298 98.0 114 94 90

2
Matthew
Hayden

Argyle HS 3A 10 12 188 72.0 88 66 34

3
Haylee
Whitworth

Argyle HS 3A 10 12 136 72.0 70 34 32

4 Jared Moon
Burkburnett

HS
3A 5 12 126 72.7 70 50 6

5
Nathan
Burroughs

Glen Rose
HS

3A 7 12 112 75.0 36 58 18

6 Noor Alsayyad
Abilene
Wylie HS

3A 4 12 110 55.6 58 38 14
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7
Denver

Luckadoo

Liberty Hill

HS
3A 8 12 106 63.0 36 26 44

8
Robbie
Serrano

Glen Rose
HS

3A 7 12 94 65.5 32 40 22

9 Wei Lin
Brook Hill
HS 3A 1 12 92 53.8 44 18 30

10 Tyler Sanders Sanger HS 3A 9 12 88 58 18 12

11
Dylan

Throckmorton

Liberty Hill

HS
3A 8 12 86 62.0 42 26 18

12 Ricky Pool Argyle HS 3A 10 12 86 58.0 20 36 30

13 Logan Watkins Needville HS 3A 25 12 78 71.4 48 14 16

14 James Hardy
Liberty Hill
HS

3A 8 12 70 52.0 48 20 2

15
Erik van
Assendelft

Glen Rose
HS

3A 7 12 68 63.6 34 36 -2

16 Corina Badillo Kaufman HS 3A 14 12 66 62 6 -2

17
Madison
Wempe

Nolan
Catholic HS

3A 33 12 62 47.0 26 38 -2

18 Nikki Evans
Brook Hill

HS
3A 1 12 58 40.4 40 24 -6

19 Kirsten Reding Andrews HS 3A 2 12 56 40 16 0

20 Savion Lee Hirschi HS 3A 5 12 52 61.1 10 18 24

21
Victoria
Roman

Andrews HS 3A 2 12 50 36 14 0

22 Hillary Sykes
Burkburnett
HS

3A 5 12 42 60.0 36 6 0

23 Justin Potter
Glen Rose

HS
3A 7 12 42 52.6 18 20 4
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24 Tyler
Anderson

Lampasas
HS

3A 8 12 42 42.0 30 2 10

25 Evan Moore Aubrey HS 3A 10 12 42 30 10 2

26
Anna

Valenzuela
Andrews HS 3A 2 12 42 36 8 -2

27
Tony
Hernandez

Andrews HS 3A 2 12 40 48 8 -16

28 Trey Reeves Navasota HS 3A 18 12 38 24 14

29
Abraham
Renteria

Andrews HS 3A 2 12 38 14 6 18

30
Robert
Morgette

Andrews HS 3A 2 12 36 24 14 -2

31
Jessica
Anderson

Nolan
Catholic HS

3A 33 12 32 39.0 28 2 2

32 Rylee Ortiz Andrews HS 3A 2 12 32 32

33 Cody Falcon Andrews HS 3A 2 12 32 30 4 -2

34 Mareli Sanchez Andrews HS 3A 2 12 32 32 8 -8

35
Angelica
Infante

Andrews HS 3A 2 12 30 -4 18 16

36
Rosalinda
Vazquez

Andrews HS 3A 2 12 30 24 6 0

37 Ryan Rowlett Andrews HS 3A 2 12 28 18 -2 12

38 Jeffrey Harris
Glen Rose
HS

3A 7 12 26 42.1 16 6 4

39
Joshua
Thompson

Hirschi HS 3A 5 12 24 38.0 14 4 6

40
Rosalinda
Vasquez

Andrews HS 3A 2 12 24 24



11/17/13 Virtual Tabulator

app2.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator 51/57

41
Sarah de
Groot

Andrews HS 3A 2 12 22 24 -2

42 Nathan Davis
Iowa Park

HS
3A 5 12 4 19.0 -2 6 0

43 Hina Ajaz
Kennedale
HS

3A 6 12 -2 -4 2

44 Jamie Madison
Groesbeck
HS

3A 19 12 -6 0.0 0 -4 -2

45 Micki Harris Gatesville 3A 8 12 -20 0.0 -2 -18 0

Biology - Grade 12

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Allison Gant Argyle HS 3A 10 12 114 298.0

2 Matthew Hayden Argyle HS 3A 10 12 88 188.0

3 Haylee Whitworth Argyle HS 3A 10 12 70 136.0

4 Jared Moon Burkburnett HS 3A 5 12 70 126.0

5 Corina Badillo Kaufman HS 3A 14 12 62 66.0

6 Noor Alsayyad Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 12 58 110.0

7 Tyler Sanders Sanger HS 3A 9 12 58 88.0

8 Logan Watkins Needville HS 3A 25 12 48 78.0

9 James Hardy Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 12 48 70.0

10 Tony Hernandez Andrews HS 3A 2 12 48 40.0

11 Wei Lin Brook Hill HS 3A 1 12 44 92.0

12 Dylan Throckmorton Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 12 42 86.0

13 Nikki Evans Brook Hill HS 3A 1 12 40 58.0

14 Kirsten Reding Andrews HS 3A 2 12 40 56.0
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15 Nathan Burroughs Glen Rose HS 3A 7 12 36 112.0

16 Denver Luckadoo Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 12 36 106.0

17 Victoria Roman Andrews HS 3A 2 12 36 50.0

18 Anna Valenzuela Andrews HS 3A 2 12 36 42.0

18 Hillary Sykes Burkburnett HS 3A 5 12 36 42.0

20 Erik van Assendelft Glen Rose HS 3A 7 12 34 68.0

21 Robbie Serrano Glen Rose HS 3A 7 12 32 94.0

22 Rylee Ortiz Andrews HS 3A 2 12 32 32.0

22 Mareli Sanchez Andrews HS 3A 2 12 32 32.0

24 Evan Moore Aubrey HS 3A 10 12 30 42.0

24 Tyler Anderson Lampasas HS 3A 8 12 30 42.0

26 Cody Falcon Andrews HS 3A 2 12 30 32.0

27 Jessica Anderson Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 12 28 32.0

28 Madison Wempe Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 12 26 62.0

29 Trey Reeves Navasota HS 3A 18 12 24 38.0

30 Robert Morgette Andrews HS 3A 2 12 24 36.0

31 Rosalinda Vazquez Andrews HS 3A 2 12 24 30.0

32 Rosalinda Vasquez Andrews HS 3A 2 12 24 24.0

33 Sarah de Groot Andrews HS 3A 2 12 24 22.0

34 Ricky Pool Argyle HS 3A 10 12 20 86.0

35 Justin Potter Glen Rose HS 3A 7 12 18 42.0

36 Ryan Rowlett Andrews HS 3A 2 12 18 28.0

37 Jeffrey Harris Glen Rose HS 3A 7 12 16 26.0

38 Abraham Renteria Andrews HS 3A 2 12 14 38.0

39 Joshua Thompson Hirschi HS 3A 5 12 14 24.0
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40 Savion Lee Hirschi HS 3A 5 12 10 52.0

41 Jamie Madison Groesbeck HS 3A 19 12 0 -6.0

42 Nathan Davis Iowa Park HS 3A 5 12 -2 4.0

43 Micki Harris Gatesville 3A 8 12 -2 -20.0

44 Angelica Infante Andrews HS 3A 2 12 -4 30.0

45 Hina Ajaz Kennedale HS 3A 6 12 -4 -2.0

Chemistry - Grade 12

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Allison Gant Argyle HS 3A 10 12 94 298.0

2 Matthew Hayden Argyle HS 3A 10 12 66 188.0

3 Nathan Burroughs Glen Rose HS 3A 7 12 58 112.0

4 Jared Moon Burkburnett HS 3A 5 12 50 126.0

5 Robbie Serrano Glen Rose HS 3A 7 12 40 94.0

6 Noor Alsayyad Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 12 38 110.0

7 Madison Wempe Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 12 38 62.0

8 Ricky Pool Argyle HS 3A 10 12 36 86.0

9 Erik van Assendelft Glen Rose HS 3A 7 12 36 68.0

10 Haylee Whitworth Argyle HS 3A 10 12 34 136.0

11 Denver Luckadoo Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 12 26 106.0

12 Dylan Throckmorton Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 12 26 86.0

13 Nikki Evans Brook Hill HS 3A 1 12 24 58.0

14 James Hardy Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 12 20 70.0

15 Justin Potter Glen Rose HS 3A 7 12 20 42.0

16 Wei Lin Brook Hill HS 3A 1 12 18 92.0
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17 Tyler Sanders Sanger HS 3A 9 12 18 88.0

18 Savion Lee Hirschi HS 3A 5 12 18 52.0

19 Angelica Infante Andrews HS 3A 2 12 18 30.0

20 Kirsten Reding Andrews HS 3A 2 12 16 56.0

21 Logan Watkins Needville HS 3A 25 12 14 78.0

22 Victoria Roman Andrews HS 3A 2 12 14 50.0

23 Trey Reeves Navasota HS 3A 18 12 14 38.0

24 Robert Morgette Andrews HS 3A 2 12 14 36.0

25 Evan Moore Aubrey HS 3A 10 12 10 42.0

26 Anna Valenzuela Andrews HS 3A 2 12 8 42.0

27 Tony Hernandez Andrews HS 3A 2 12 8 40.0

28 Mareli Sanchez Andrews HS 3A 2 12 8 32.0

29 Corina Badillo Kaufman HS 3A 14 12 6 66.0

30 Hillary Sykes Burkburnett HS 3A 5 12 6 42.0

31 Abraham Renteria Andrews HS 3A 2 12 6 38.0

32 Rosalinda Vazquez Andrews HS 3A 2 12 6 30.0

33 Jeffrey Harris Glen Rose HS 3A 7 12 6 26.0

34 Nathan Davis Iowa Park HS 3A 5 12 6 4.0

35 Cody Falcon Andrews HS 3A 2 12 4 32.0

36 Joshua Thompson Hirschi HS 3A 5 12 4 24.0

37 Tyler Anderson Lampasas HS 3A 8 12 2 42.0

38 Jessica Anderson Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 12 2 32.0

39 Hina Ajaz Kennedale HS 3A 6 12 2 -2.0

40 Ryan Rowlett Andrews HS 3A 2 12 -2 28.0

41 Jamie Madison Groesbeck HS 3A 19 12 -4 -6.0
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42 Micki Harris Gatesville 3A 8 12 -18 -20.0

Rylee Ortiz Andrews HS 3A 2 12 32.0

Rosalinda Vasquez Andrews HS 3A 2 12 24.0

Sarah de Groot Andrews HS 3A 2 12 22.0

Physics - Grade 12

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Allison Gant Argyle HS 3A 10 12 90 298.0

2 Denver Luckadoo Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 12 44 106.0

3 Matthew Hayden Argyle HS 3A 10 12 34 188.0

4 Haylee Whitworth Argyle HS 3A 10 12 32 136.0

5 Wei Lin Brook Hill HS 3A 1 12 30 92.0

6 Ricky Pool Argyle HS 3A 10 12 30 86.0

7 Savion Lee Hirschi HS 3A 5 12 24 52.0

8 Robbie Serrano Glen Rose HS 3A 7 12 22 94.0

9 Nathan Burroughs Glen Rose HS 3A 7 12 18 112.0

10 Dylan Throckmorton Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 12 18 86.0

11 Abraham Renteria Andrews HS 3A 2 12 18 38.0

12 Logan Watkins Needville HS 3A 25 12 16 78.0

13 Angelica Infante Andrews HS 3A 2 12 16 30.0

14 Noor Alsayyad Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 12 14 110.0

15 Tyler Sanders Sanger HS 3A 9 12 12 88.0

16 Ryan Rowlett Andrews HS 3A 2 12 12 28.0

17 Tyler Anderson Lampasas HS 3A 8 12 10 42.0

18 Jared Moon Burkburnett HS 3A 5 12 6 126.0
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19 Joshua Thompson Hirschi HS 3A 5 12 6 24.0

20 Justin Potter Glen Rose HS 3A 7 12 4 42.0

21 Jeffrey Harris Glen Rose HS 3A 7 12 4 26.0

22 James Hardy Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 12 2 70.0

23 Evan Moore Aubrey HS 3A 10 12 2 42.0

24 Jessica Anderson Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 12 2 32.0

25 Kirsten Reding Andrews HS 3A 2 12 0 56.0

26 Victoria Roman Andrews HS 3A 2 12 0 50.0

27 Hillary Sykes Burkburnett HS 3A 5 12 0 42.0

28 Rosalinda Vazquez Andrews HS 3A 2 12 0 30.0

29 Nathan Davis Iowa Park HS 3A 5 12 0 4.0

30 Micki Harris Gatesville 3A 8 12 0 -20.0

31 Erik van Assendelft Glen Rose HS 3A 7 12 -2 68.0

32 Corina Badillo Kaufman HS 3A 14 12 -2 66.0

33 Madison Wempe Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 12 -2 62.0

34 Anna Valenzuela Andrews HS 3A 2 12 -2 42.0

35 Robert Morgette Andrews HS 3A 2 12 -2 36.0

36 Cody Falcon Andrews HS 3A 2 12 -2 32.0

37 Sarah de Groot Andrews HS 3A 2 12 -2 22.0

38 Jamie Madison Groesbeck HS 3A 19 12 -2 -6.0

39 Nikki Evans Brook Hill HS 3A 1 12 -6 58.0

40 Mareli Sanchez Andrews HS 3A 2 12 -8 32.0

41 Tony Hernandez Andrews HS 3A 2 12 -16 40.0

Trey Reeves Navasota HS 3A 18 12 38.0

Rylee Ortiz Andrews HS 3A 2 12 32.0
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Rosalinda Vasquez Andrews HS 3A 2 12 24.0

Hina Ajaz Kennedale HS 3A 6 12 -2.0


